Funnel HD-PE 168 mm with eyelet

with overflow rim and sieve, natural-coloured
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Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Lx B x H (mm)

Pallet

Number of boxes

Number of layers

LxBxH (m)

951100
4007228701333
39241000

10

10
375 x 255 x 360

54
6
1,2x0,8x2,31

Colour

Volume in |

Weight (kg)

Tx B xH (mm)

Gross weight unit (kg)

Carton per layer

Weight (kg)

natural

1,00

0,08

168 x 168 x 199

1,11

79,94
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