

# Funnel HD-PE 168 mm with eyelet with overflow rim and sieve, natural-coloured





















# **Description:**

Funnel made of fracture-proof polyethylene (HD-PE), natural-coloured, with overflow rim and sieve

- very resistant to acids, alkalis and other chemicals
- with rubber seal and venting ribs at funnel end
- with overflow rim (splash protection) and extra fine-meshed stainless steel sieve (replaceable). Diameter of sieve insert = 50 mm
- food-safe, resistant to temperature: -20°C to +70°C and free from bisphenol A (BPA)
- Replacement part: Sieve insert (art. no. 958100)
- $w = \emptyset$  of the funnel opening = 168 mm
- Diameter of the filler = 17 mm
- Capacity 1.0 L

### Information:

#### Article

Articlenumber	951100
GTIN	4007228701333
Customs tariff	39241000
Packaging Unit (PU)	10

Colour	natural
Volume in I	1,00
Weight (kg)	0,08
T x B x H (mm)	168 x 168 x 199

#### Outer packaging

Content in pieces	10
L x B x H (mm)	375 x 255 x 360

Gross weight unit (kg)	1,11	
------------------------	------	--

## Pallet

Number of boxes	54
Number of layers	6
L x B x H (m)	1,2 x 0,8 x 2,31

Carton per layer	9
Weight (kg)	79,94

hünersdorff GmbH D-71636 Ludwigsburg Eisenbahnstrasse 6 +49 7141 147-0 info@huenersdorff.de